Date

01/15/26

12/11/25

10/16/25

09/18/25
09/18/25

09/11/25
09/11/25

Hardee’s League USBC Awards

Name Award
Score
Fall Season
Ron Brown 246 225 Game
Ryan Hoff 603 600 Series
Danny Owens 512 500 Series
Gary Clausel 502 500 Series
Laura Baker 130 125 Game
Gary Clausel 192 175 Game
Gary Edens 200 200 Game

Award Received

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.



