

Hardee's League USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
Fall Season			
01/15/26	Ron Brown	246	225 Game
12/11/25	Ryan Hoff	603	600 Series
10/16/25	Danny Owens	512	500 Series
09/18/25	Gary Clausel	502	500 Series
09/18/25	Laura Baker	130	125 Game
09/11/25	Gary Clausel	192	175 Game
09/11/25	Gary Edens	200	200 Game

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.